Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51986623   page 1
May 21, 2024 2:18 PM
2' x 2'
1' x 4'
Top Product Features
•	 Available in 1' x 2', 1' x 4', 2' x 2' and 2' x 4' recessed versions

PS51986623    page 2
May 21, 2024 2:18 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 24SR-LD2-48-C-UNV-L835-CD1-WPN-U
Domestic Preferences Rating Series Air Lamp Type Lumen Outputs
Domestic Preferences (1) Rating Series (3) Air Lamp Type Lumen Outputs
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
[Blank]=Standard
ATW-SW4=Chicago
Rated (2)
24SR=2' x 4'
SkyRidge Series
22SR=2' x 2'
SkyRidge Series
14SR=1' x 4'
SkyRidge Series
12SR=1' x 2'
SkyRidge Series
[Blank]=Standard
A=Air (Vented) (4)
LD2=LED 2.0 2x4 Stock Lumen
Outputs
39=3900 Lumens
48=4800 Lumens
2x4 MTO Lumen
Outputs
29=2900 Lumens (5), (6)
34=3400 Lumens (5), (6)
45=4500 Lumens
53=5300 Lumens
59=5900 Lumens
64=6400 Lumens (7)
2x2 Stock Lumen
Outputs
20=2000 Lumens
29=2900 Lumens
2x2 MTO Lumen
Outputs
25=2500 Lumens
1x4 MTO Lumen
Outputs
20=2000 Lumens
25=2500 Lumens
30=3000 Lumens
35=3500 Lumens
41=4100 Lumens (8), (9)
45=4500 Lumens (9)
1x2 MTO Lumen
Outputs
9=900 Lumens
12=1200 Lumens
16=1600 Lumens
20=2000 Lumens